LED SURFACE MOUNTED
LIGHT SERIES
P71 led surface mounted light P72led surface mounted light
CONTENTS
SPE SERIES P73
SPZ SERIES P74
SFS SERIES P75
SFG SERIES P76
SFD SERIES P77
SFF SERIES P78
SFB SERIES P79
WFG SERIES P80
WFS SERIES P81
P73 led surface mounted light P74led surface mounted light
SPE series
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
GS-PL12WE55 12W φ55*L150mm 1100-1200lm 1000-1100lm 900-1000lm
38.5X35.5X30.5cm
(16 pcs/carton, 15kg)
GS-PL25WE77 25W φ77*L170mm
φ88*L175mm
φ99*L175mm
36W
42W
2500-2800lm
3700-4200lm
4500-4800lm
2300-2600lm
3400-3800lm
4100-4400lm
2100-2300lm
3200-3400lm
3700-4000lm
GS-PL36WE88
GS-PL42WE99
50X30X39cm
(20 pcs/carton, 20.8kg)
GS-PL20WE66 20W φ66*L160mm 2100-2400lm 1900-2100lm 1700-2000lm
44X29X33cm
(20 pcs/carton, 17.5kg)
56X31X33cm
(15 pcs/carton, 15.3kg)
56X31X33cm
(15 pcs/carton, 15.3kg)
Package
SPZ series
GS-PL25WZ77 25W φ77*L180mm
φ88*L190mm
φ99*L200mm
36W
42W
1800-2000lm
3400-3500lm
3600-4000lm
1600-1800lm
3000-3200lm
3400-3800lm
1300-1400lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
2800-3000lm
3200-3400lm
GS-PL36WZ88
GS-PL42WZ99
Model Power Size
Output
50X30X39cm
(20 pcs/carton, 20.8kg)
GS-PL20WZ66 20W φ66*L160mm 1600-1800lm 1500-1700lm 1300-1500lm
44X29X33cm
(20 pcs/carton, 17.5kg)
GS-PL12WZ55 12W φ55*L150mm 1100-1200lm 800-900lm 850-950lm 38.5X35.5X30.5cm
(16 pcs/carton, 15kg)
56X31X33cm
(15 pcs/carton, 15.3kg)
56X31X33cm
(15 pcs/carton, 15.3kg)
Package
15°-60° Zoomable/ UGR12-15
Anti-glare elements
A B C
R / 30°/40°/60° / UGR13-19
L / 15°/24°/36°/60° / UGR10-15
Y / 15°/24°/36°/60° / UGR13-19
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
P75 led surface mounted light P76led surface mounted light
SFS series
GS-FL15WS74 15W φ74*L115mm
φ94*L150mm
φ114*L155mm
20W
32W
1400-1600lm
2100-2400lm
3300-3600lm
1300-1400lm
1900-2100lm
3000-3300lm
1100-1200lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
1700-2000lm
2800-3100lm
GS-FL20WS94
GS-FL32WS114
Model Power Size
Output
GS-FL10WS74 10W φ74*L115mm 900-1000lm 800-900lm 700-800lm 35.5X33.5X37cm
(32 pcs/carton, 20kg)
35.5X33.5X37cm
(32 pcs/carton, 20kg)
36.5X33X34.5cm
(18 pcs/carton, 12kg)
39X37.5X40cm
(18 pcs/carton, 15kg)
φ114*L155mm42W 3400-3700lm 3000-3300lm 2700-3000lmGS-FL42WS114
39X37.5X40cm
(18 pcs/carton, 15kg)
Package
SFG series
GS-FL20WG97 20W φ97*L152mm
φ115*L135mm
φ140*L160mm
32W
42W
2300-2400lm
no
4400-4800lm
2000-2100lm
3600-3900lm
3800-4200lm
1800-2000lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
no
3400-3700lm
GS-FL32WG115
GS-FL42WG140
φ171*L198mm
φ186*L214mm
52W
66W
5200-5500lm
6500-7000lm
4800-5000lm
5500-6000lm
4400-4600lm
5100-5500lm
GS-FL52WG171
GS-FL66WG186
Model Power Size
Output
GS-FL15WG74 15W φ74*L147mm 1400-1600lm 1300-1400lm 1100-1200lm
35.5X33.5X37cm
(32 pcs/carton, 20kg)
36.5X33X34.5cm
(18 pcs/carton, 12kg)
39X37.5X40cm
(18 pcs/carton, 15kg)
37.5X31.5X33cm
(8 pcs/carton, 12kg)
45.5X37.5X39cm
(8 pcs/carton, 15kg)
48.5X40.5X42cm
(8 pcs/carton, 16kg)
Package
A B C
R / 30°/40°/60° / UGR13-19
L / 15°/24°/36°/60° / UGR10-15
Y / 15°/24°/36°/60° / UGR13-19
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
Reflector /15°/24°/36°/60°
P77 led surface mounted light P78led surface mounted light
SFD series
GS-FL20WD96 20W φ96*L150mm
φ116*L150mm
φ142*L160mm
32W
42W
1500-1700lm
2400-2700lm
3500-4000lm
1400-1500lm
2200-2500lm
3000-3400lm
1300-1400lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
2000-2200lm
2700-3000lm
GS-FL32WD116
GS-FL42WD142
Model Power Size
Output
GS-FL15WD76 15W φ76*L150mm 1100-1200lm 1000-1100lm 900-1000lm
GS-FL66WD205 66W φ205*L210mm
φ76*L150mm
φ96*L150mm
15W
20W
5500-6000lm
1100-1200lm
1500-1700lm
5000-5500lm
1000-1100lm
1400-1500lm
4500-5000lm
900-1000lm
1300-1400lm
GS-FL15WDS76
GS-FL20WDS96
φ116*L150mm32W 2400-2700lm 2200-2500lm 2000-2200lmGS-FL32WDS116
GS-FL52WD171 52W φ171*L180mm 4500-5000lm 4000-4500lm 3800-4200lm
35.5X33.5X37cm
(32 pcs/carton, 20kg)
36.5X33.5X34.5cm
(18 pcs/carton, 12kg)
39X37.5X40cm
(18 pcs/carton, 15kg)
37.5X31.5X33cm
(8 pcs/carton, 12kg)
45.5X37.5X39cm
(8 pcs/carton, 15kg)
47.5X45.5X47cm
(8 pcs/carton, 20kg)
35.5X33.5X37.5cm
(32 pcs/carton, 20kg)
36.5X33X34.5cm
(18 pcs/carton, 12kg)
39X37.5X40cm
(18 pcs/carton, 15kg)
Package
SFF series
Reflector /15°/30°/45° Lens /20°/40°
GS-FL20WF95 20W φ95*L152mm
φ115*L152mm
φ140*L162mm
32W
42W
1500-1700lm
2400-2700lm
3500-4000lm
1400-1500lm
2200-2500lm
3000-3400lm
1300-1400lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
2000-2200lm
2700-3000lm
GS-FL32WF115
GS-FL42WF140
φ170*L182mm
φ205*L212mm
52W
72W
4500-5000lm
6000-6500lm
4000-4500lm
5500-6000lm
3800-4200lm
5000-5500lm
GS-FL52WF170
GS-FL72WF205
Model Power Size
Output
GS-FL15WF95 15W φ95*L100mm 1100-1200lm 1000-1100lm 900-1000lm
GS-FL15WF75 15W φ75*L152mm 1100-1200lm 1000-1100lm 900-1000lm
GS-FL8WF75 8W φ75*L100mm 700-800lm 650-750lm 600-650lm
35.5X33.5X37cm
(32 pcs/carton, 20kg)
36.5X33X34.5cm
(18 pcs/carton, 12kg)
39X37.5X40cm
(18 pcs/carton, 15kg)
39.5X31.5X33cm
(8 pcs/carton, 12kg)
45.5X37.5X39cm
(8 pcs/carton, 15kg)
47.5X45.5X47cm
(8 pcs/carton, 20kg)
Package
\
\
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP65
IP65
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
P79 led surface mounted light P80led surface mounted light
SFB series
100*100*H93mm
100*200*H93mm
15W
2*15W
1350-1500lm
2700-3000lm
1200-1350lm
2400-2700lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
1000-1100lm
2000-2200lm
GS-FL15WB95
GS-FL2*15WB95
Model Power Size
Output
GS-FL8WB75 8W 75*75*H79mm 700-800lm 650-750lm 600-650lm
GS-FL2*8WF75 2*8W 75*150*H79mm 1400-1600lm 1300-1500lm 1200-1300lm
GS-FL2*24WB95 2*24W 120*240*H112mm 4400-4800lm 4000-4400lm 3600-4000lm
GS-FL24WB95 24W 120*120*H112mm 2200-2400lm 2000-2200lm 1800-2000lm
WFG series
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
GS-WL40WG360 40W 3200-3600lm 2800-3200lm no
GS-WL20WG430 20W 1600-1800lm 1400-1600lm no
GS-WL20WG200 20W 200*200*H38mm
430*55*H38mm
360*155*H38mm
1600-1800lm 1400-1600lm no
Lens /15°/24°/36°/55° Lens /15°/24°/36°
WFS series
Lens / 15°/24°/36°/60°Reflector / 30°/40°/60° A B
GS-WL15WS66 15W φ66*L125mm
φ77*L140mm
φ88*L160mm
20W
32W
1400-1600lm
2300-2400lm
3300-3600lm
1300-1400lm
2000-2100lm
3000-3300lm
1100-1200lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
1800-2000lm
2800-3100lm
GS-WL20WS77
GS-WL32WS88
Model Power Size
Output
GS-WL8WS55 8W φ55*L120mm 750-800lm 650-700lm 600-700lm
GS-WL14WLO43 14W 43*40*L164mm
43*40*L243mm
43*40*L323mm
23W
32W
1000-1200lm
1500-1600lm
2200-2500lm
900-1000lm
1300-1500lm
1900-2100lm
no
no
no
no
GS-WL23WLO43
GS-WL32WLO43
119*119*L53mm35W 2900-3200lm 2500-2800lmGS-WL35WMU119
GS-WL42WS99 42W φ99*L160mm 4100-4400lm 3800-4000lm 3500-3700lm
52x41x35cm
(16 pcs/carton, 10.5kg)
52x41x35cm
(16 pcs/carton, 12.5kg)
58X47X34cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
58X47X34cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
58X52X41cm
(12 pcs/carton, 19.8kg)
43.5x43.5x30cm
(18 pcs/carton, 13kg)
48.5x29.5x30cm
(12 pcs/carton, 11.5kg)
44.5x35.5x30cm
(9 pcs/carton, 11kg)
43.5X35.5X30cm
(12 pcs/carton)
Package
P81 led surface mounted light
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
P82led surface mounted light